
PREVINIL

RELATÓRIO DE ACOMPANHAMENTO

APOSENTADOS 2024

Período: 02/01/2024 a 31/12/2024

Fase Início Término Previsto Executados Não
concluídos

Recusados na
triagem Não iniciados Em triagem

Total de
não

executados
Gráfico

JANEIRO 02/01/2024 31/12/2024 98 87 0 0 11 0 11

FEVEREIRO 01/02/2024 31/12/2024 102 100 0 0 2 0 2

MARÇO 01/03/2024 31/12/2024 117 102 0 0 15 0 15

ABRIL 01/04/2024 31/12/2024 94 83 0 0 11 0 11

MAIO 01/05/2024 31/12/2024 122 97 0 0 25 0 25

JUNHO 01/06/2024 31/12/2024 91 71 0 0 20 0 20

JULHO 01/07/2024 31/12/2024 119 88 0 0 31 0 31

AGOSTO 01/08/2024 31/12/2024 103 73 0 0 30 0 30

SETEMBRO 01/09/2024 31/12/2024 94 42 0 0 52 0 52

OUTUBRO 31/10/2024 31/12/2024 108 0 0 0 108 0 108

NOVEMBRO 01/11/2024 31/12/2024 94 0 0 0 94 0 94

DEZEMBRO 01/12/2024 31/12/2024 89 0 0 0 89 0 89

    Total: 1231 743 0 0 488 0 488
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PREVINIL

RELATÓRIO DE ACOMPANHAMENTO

PENSIONISTAS 2024

Período: 02/01/2024 a 31/12/2024

Fase Início Término Previsto Executados Não
concluídos

Recusados na
triagem Não iniciados Em triagem

Total de
não

executados
Gráfico

JANEIRO 02/01/2024 31/12/2024 23 19 1 0 3 0 4

FEVEREIRO 01/02/2024 30/12/2024 30 28 0 0 2 0 2

MARÇO 01/03/2024 31/12/2024 32 29 1 0 2 0 3

ABRIL 01/04/2024 30/04/2025 30 24 0 0 6 0 6

MAIO 01/05/2024 31/05/2025 23 18 0 0 5 0 5

JUNHO 01/06/2024 31/12/2024 19 14 0 0 5 0 5

JULHO 01/07/2024 31/07/2025 24 16 0 0 8 0 8

AGOSTO 01/08/2024 31/12/2024 28 20 0 0 8 0 8

SETEMBRO 01/09/2024 31/12/2024 26 9 0 0 17 0 17

    Total: 235 177 2 0 56 0 58
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PREVINIL

RELATÓRIO DE ACOMPANHAMENTO

APOSENTADOS 2023

Período: 01/01/2023 a 31/12/2027

Fase Início Término Previsto Executados Não
concluídos

Recusados na
triagem Não iniciados Em triagem

Total de
não

executados
Gráfico

JANEIRO 01/01/2023 01/01/2027 101 99 0 0 2 0 2

FEVEREIRO 01/02/2023 12/12/2026 104 103 0 0 1 0 1

MARÇO 01/03/2023 31/12/2026 119 118 0 0 1 0 1

ABRIL 01/04/2023 31/12/2026 96 93 0 0 3 0 3

MAIO 01/05/2023 31/05/2025 119 118 0 0 1 0 1

JUNHO 01/06/2023 30/12/2024 89 87 0 0 2 0 2

JULHO 03/07/2023 30/07/2024 119 119 0 0 0 0 0

AGOSTO 01/08/2023 31/12/2024 103 101 0 0 2 0 2

SETEMBRO 01/09/2023 31/08/2025 94 94 0 0 0 0 0

OUTUBRO 01/10/2023 31/10/2024 108 108 0 0 0 0 0

NOVEMBRO 01/11/2023 01/11/2024 96 94 0 0 2 0 2

DEZEMBRO 01/12/2023 01/12/2024 89 87 0 0 2 0 2

    Total: 1237 1221 0 0 16 0 16
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PREVINIL

RELATÓRIO DE ACOMPANHAMENTO

PENSIONISTAS 2023

Período: 01/01/2023 a 31/01/2027

Fase Início Término Previsto Executados Não
concluídos

Recusados na
triagem Não iniciados Em triagem

Total de
não

executados
Gráfico

JANEIRO 01/01/2023 31/12/2025 23 24 0 0 -1 0 -1

FEVEREIRO 01/02/2023 31/12/2024 31 30 0 0 1 0 1

MARÇO 01/03/2023 31/12/2026 32 32 0 0 0 0 0

ABRIL 01/04/2023 31/12/2026 29 28 0 0 1 0 1

MAIO 01/05/2023 31/05/2025 23 22 0 0 1 0 1

JUNHO 01/06/2023 30/06/2024 18 18 0 0 0 0 0

JULHO 03/07/2023 31/07/2024 24 24 0 0 0 0 0

AGOSTO 01/08/2023 31/08/2025 25 25 0 0 0 0 0

SETEMBRO 01/09/2023 31/08/2025 25 25 0 0 0 0 0

OUTUBRO 01/10/2023 29/10/2024 24 23 0 0 1 0 1

NOVEMBRO 01/11/2023 30/11/2024 26 26 0 0 0 0 0

DEZEMBRO 01/12/2023 01/12/2024 19 19 0 0 0 0 0

    Total: 299 296 0 0 3 0 3
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